
    1    EXETER BUS STATION | CHUDLEIGH | BOVEY TRACEY | HEATHFIELD | NEWTON ABBOT                                                                                         

  MONDAY TO SATURDAY (EXCLUDES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)

  Route Number 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SD

THEN
AT

THESE
MINS

UNTIL

  Exeter Bus Station Stand 11 0630 0730 — 0830 — 0930 — 30 1630 — 1730 1800 1930 2030
  Barrack Road For RD&E Hospital 0635 0735 — 0835 — 0935 — 35 1635 — 1735 1805 1935 2035
  Countess Wear Roundabout 0642 0742 — 0842 — 0942 — 42 1642 — 1742 1814 1942 2042
  Chudleigh Memorial 0659 0759 — 0859 — 0959 — 59 1659 — 1759 1829 1959 2059  
  Chudleigh Knighton The Anchor 0705 0805 — 0905 — 1005 — 05 1705 — 1805 1835 2005 2105
  Bovey Tracey Union Square 0714 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 44 14 1714 1744 1814 1844 2014 2114
  Heathfield Battle Road 0724 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 54 24 1724 1754 1824 1854 2024 2124
  Drumbriges Roundabout 0727 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1727 1757 1827 1857 2027 2127
  Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 0737 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 07 37 1737 1807 1837 1907 2037 2137

  SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

  Route Number 1 1

THEN
AT

THESE
MINS

1

UNTIL

1 1 1
NPH NPH

  Exeter Bus Station Stand 11 0730 0930 40 1630 1730 1930
  Barrack Road For RD&E Hospital 0735 0935 50 1635 1735 1935
  Countess Wear Roundabout 0742 0942 05 1642 1742 1942
  Chudleigh Memorial 0759 0959 10 1659 1759 1959
  Chudleigh Knighton The Anchor 0805 1005 16 1705 1805 2005
  Bovey Tracey Union Square 0814 1014 19 1714 1814 2014
  Heathfield Battle Road 0824 1024 26 1724 1824 2024
  Drumbriges Roundabout 0827 1027 33 1727 1827 2027
  Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 0837 1037 42 1737 1837 2037

CODES

NPH – NOT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
SD – SCHOOL DAYS ONLY
SH – SCHOOL HOLIDAYS ONY

EFFECTIVITY

EFFECTIVE FROM : 25TH JANUARY 2017 UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
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  1   NEWTON ABBOT | HEATHFIELD | BOVEY TRACEY | CHUDLEIGH | EXETER BUS STATION                                                                                            

  MONDAY TO SATURDAY (EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)

  Route Number 1 1 1 1 1 1

THEN
AT

THESE
MINS

1 1

UNTIL

1 1 1 1 1 1

SD

  Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 0645 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1645 1715 1745 1845 1945 2045

  Drumbriges Roundabout 0655 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1655 1725 1755 1855 1955 2055

  Heathfield Battle Road 0657 0757 0827 0857 0927 0957 27 57 1657 1727 1757 1857 1957 2057

  Bovey Tracey Union Square 0707 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1707 1737 1707 1907 2007 2107

  Chudleigh Knighton The Anchor 0716 0816 — 0916 — 1016 — 16 1716 — 1716 1916 2016 2116

  Chudleigh Memorial 0722 0822 — 0922 — 1022 — 22 1722 — 1722 1922 2022 2122

  Countess Wear Roundabout 0739 0839 — 0939 — 1039 — 39 1739 — 1739 1939 2039 2139

  Barrack Road For RD&E Hospital 0746 0846 — 0946 — 1046 — 46 1746 — 1746 1946 2046 2146

  Exeter Bus Station Stand 11 0751 0851 — 0951 — 1051 — 51 1751 — 1751 1951 2051 2151

  SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

  Route Number 1 1

THEN
AT

THESE
MINS

1

UNTIL

1 1 1
NPH NPH

  Newton Abbot Sherborne Road 0745 0845 45 1745 1845 1945
  Drumbriges Roundabout 0755 0855 55 1755 1855 1955
  Heathfield Battle Road 0757 0857 57 1757 1857 1957
  Bovey Tracey Union Square 0807 0907 07 1707 1907 2007
  Chudleigh Knighton The Anchor 0816 0916 16 1716 1916 2016
  Chudleigh Memorial 0822 0922 22 1722 1922 2022
  Countess Wear Roundabout 0839 0939 39 1739 1939 2039
  Barrack Road For RD&E Hospital 0846 0946 46 1746 1946 2046
  Exeter Bus Station Stand 11 0851 0951 51 1751 1951 2051

EFFECTIVITY

EFFECTIVE FROM : 25 JANUARY 2017 
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